Designed for attaching dense board to timber stud
work. The super sharp point and high low thread is
specifically designed for an excellent fixing into timber.
The reverse thread is designed to assist countersinking
in dense board or hard boards.
Self-drilling point to aid fixing plasterboard to
wall /ceiling track systems with a max. of 2.0mm
thickness.  Note: 4.2 diameter screws drill 3.0mm
and 4.8 diameter screws drill 4.0mm)
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Driver Bit
Size
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00030DRYD 3.9 x 30 PH2 1,000 16 384
00045DRYD 3.9 x 45 PH2 1,000 8 192
00055DRYD 3.9 x 55 PH2 1,000 6 144
TYPE - DRY SUB TYPE - DRY03
Product
Code
Size

Code
Size
(mm)
Driver Bit
Size
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00038DRYR 3.9 x 38 PH2 1,000 12 288
00042DRYR 3.9 x 42 PH2 1,000 9 216
TYPE - DRY SUB TYPE - DRY04
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Driver Bit
Size
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00025PSDD 3.5 x 25 PH2 1,000 15 384
00032PSDD 3.5 x 32 PH2 1,000 12 324
00038PSDD 3.5 x 38 PH2 1,000 12 288
00042PSDD 3.5 x 42 PH2 1,000 12 216
00050PSDD 3.5 x 50 PH2 1,000 9 144
00055PSDD 3.5 x 55 PH2 500 6 288
00065PSDD 3.9 x 65 PH2 500 12 288
00075PSDD 4.2 x 75 PH2 500 12 192
00100PSDD 4.8 x 100 PH2 500 8 144
00125PSDD 4.8 x 125 PH2 100 6 540
TYPE - PSD SUB TYPE - PSD01
TIMBAG
00032PSDDB 3.5 x 32 PH2 400 5 600
00042PSDDB 3.5 x 42 PH2 320 5 600
TYPE - BAG SUB TYPE - BAG10
ALL STUD WORK METAL STUD WORK
ALL STUD WORK METAL STUD WORK METAL STUD WORK
Drywall